TEDDY HALL RELAYS 2008 - MEN'S INDIVIDUAL

Pos

Time
17:06
17:16
17:22
17:31
17:41
17:47
17:59
17:59
18:00
18:05
18:10
18:14
18:14
18:16
18:19
18:25
18:28
18:32
18:33
18:35

18:37

18:40
18:43
18:44

18:44
18:46
18:47

18:49
18:49
18:50
18:55
18:55

18:56

18:57
18:58
18:59
19:00

19:02
19:05
19:05

19:06
19:06
19:07
19:08

Jon Blackledge
Tom Russel
James Kelly
Tom Russell
Sam Perkins
Steve Mitchell
Richard Franzese
Daniel Hawellek
Andy Weir

Oli Mott

lan Kimpton

Dan Merckell
David Yu

Tim Traynor

Tim Pattison
Steve Male
Thomas Beedell
Alan Chetwynd
Cpl Kieran White
Jonny Pearson

Diarmuid O'Seaghda

Tom Samuel
Steve Overton
Peter Haarer

Sgt Al Turnbull (V40)
Oli Mott
Paul Whitelam

Nick Howarth
Darren Jordan
Martin Bateman
Yobbo Daniels
Nick Earl

John Lenchan

Rob Bowles
Sean Ledger
Andy Weir
Martin B

Matt Missen
Matt Sims
Steve Marshall

Matt Revier
Mike Vella

Dan Thompson
Chris McGurk

RESULTS

Leg
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Club

ouccc

Bristol University
Cambridge University
Bristol University
Univ Birmingham
Bristol University
ouccc

University of London
OUCCC Old Gits
Bristol University
oucccec

Fit2Run

Cambridge University
Fit2Run

Cambridge University
Fit2Run

University of London
ouccc

Royal Air Force
ouccc

Cambridge University

OucCccC
Fit2Run
OUCCC Old Gits

Royal Air Force

Bristol University
Sheffield Hallamshire
Harriers

ouccc

Fit2Run

Hillingdon AC
OUCCC Old Gits
Univ Birmingham

University of Warwick

Fit2Run

St. John's College
OUCCC Old Gits
DTC
Southampton
University

Osler House Club
Stratford-Upon-Avon
AC

Hillingdon AC
Bristol University
Hillingdon AC
Wadham College

Middle Aged Gits

Bristol University Men
Cambridge Hare and Hounds
Bristol University Mixed

Univ Birmingham

Bristol University Men

Men's A Team

University of London Mens Team
OUCCC Old Gits A

Bristol University Mixed

Men's A Team

Fit2Run 1

Cambridge Hare and Hounds
Fit2Run 1

Cambridge Hare and Hounds
Fit2Run 2

University of London Mens Team
Middle Aged Gits

RAF A Team

Middle Aged Gits

Cambridge Hare and Hounds

Men's A Team
Fit2Run 2
OUCCC Old Gits A

RAF Veteran's Team
Bristol University Men
Paul Whitelam

Men's A Team
Fit2Run 1
Hillingdon AC A
OUCCC Old Gits A
Univ Birmingham

University of Warwick Men's B Team

Fit2Run 1

St. John's College
OUCCC Old Gits B
DTC Men A

Southampton University
Osler House Club
Stratford-Upon-Avon AC A

Hillingdon AC A

Bristol University Men B
Hillingdon AC A

Calm Boys



45=
45=

49
50=

54
55
56=
56=
58
59=

61
62
63

64
65

66=

66=
68

69=

69=
72

73

74
75=
75=
77
78
79=
81
82
83
84=
86
87
88

89

90=

19:11

19:11
19:11
19:11
19:13
19:14
19:14

19:16

19:16
19:17
19:18
19:20
19:20
19:23
19:24
19:24
19:24
19:25

19:26

19:29
19:35

19:36

19:36
19:38
19:39

19:39

19:39
19:42

19:44

19:46
19:48
19:48
19:49
19:50
19:52
19:52

19:56

20:00
20:05
20:05
20:05
20:07

20:08
20:09
20:10

20:11

Cpl Marcus Maxwell

Cpl Steve Robinson
Julian Richardson
Sam O'Neil

Derek Lincoln

Dane Austin

Mark Mitchell

Rory Browne

Sam Aldridge
Matthew Collins
Steve Mitchell
Tim Wright
Tony Grant
Richard Stones
Martin Bishop
tony jackson
Sean Ledger
Doug Kelley

Crispin Hetherington

Julian Hough

Nat Erb-Satullo

Flt Lt Mark Saggers
(V40)

Richard Mann
Steve Copley
Trevor Dixon

Rob Minton

Les Newell
ronan breen

Jack Matthewman

lan Streeter
Steve Norris
Tom Douglas
James Teuten
James Bolton
Nick Earl
Julian Hough

Charlie Sheldon

Anthony Doolittle
Simon Stebbings
Andy Arbour
SAC Oz Ellis
Simon Molden

Vicki Fleming
Aaron Burgess

Dominic Hady

Luke Lambourne
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Royal Air Force

Royal Air Force
Oxford City Council
Imperial College
Bristol University
Balliol College
Bristol University
Oxford University
Modern Pentathlon
ouccc

St. John's College
Bristol University
Fit2Run

Hillingdon AC

UCL

OUCCC Old Gits
Northwood Striders
St. John's College
Bristol University

Brasenose College

University of London
St Hugh's College

Royal Air Force

Hillingdon AC
Fit2Run

Oxford City Council
Stratford-Upon-Avon
AC

Fit2Run

Northwood Striders

University of Warwick

St. John's College
Northwood Striders
Christ Church College
Imperial College
Woodstock Harriers
Univ Birmingham
Kings College London
Oxford University
Modern Pentathlon
OUCCC Old Gits
OUCCC Old Gits
OUCCC Old Gits
Royal Air Force
OUCCC Old Gits

OU Triathlon Club

Fit2Run
Southampton
University

University of Warwick

RAF A Team

RAF A Team

Oxford City Vets
Imperial College 1
Bristol University Men
Balliol MCR Men's 1
Bristol University Men B
Oxford University Modern Pentathlon
Association

Middle Aged Gits

Gin Poker

Bristol University Men C
Fit2Run 2

Hillingdon AC A

UCL A

OUCCC Old Gits C
Northwood Striders

St. John's College
Bristol University Men B

Brasenose Men's A

University of London Mens Team
St Hugh's Men

RAF Veteran's Team

Hillingdon AC B
Fit2Run 3
Oxford City Vets

Stratford-Upon-Avon AC A

Fit2Run 2
Northwood Striders

University of Warwick Men's B Team

Gin Poker

Northwood Striders

Christ Church Ccollege

Imperial College 1

Woodstock Harriers Men A
Univ Birmingham

KCL Men

Oxford University Modern Pentathlon
Association

OUCCC Old Gits C

OUCCC Old Gits B

OUCCC Old Gits A

RAF A Team

OUCCC Old Gits B

Oxford University Triathlon Club
Men's A Team

Fit2Run 3

Southampton University

University of Warwick Men's C Team



90= 20:11 Jason Barry 2 Woodstock Harriers Woodstock Harriers Men A
90= 20:11 Roger Bradley 3 Woodstock Harriers Woodstock Harriers Men A
93 20:12 Nick Scroxton 4 St. Edmund's College St. Edmund's College Boat Club A
Boat Club
94 20:13 Andy Rogers 3 Osler House Club Osler House Club
95 20:15 Tom Samuel 5 Oxford University Oxforql Qniversity Modern Pentathlon
Modern Pentathlon Association
96 20:17 Daniel Titheradge 4 St Hugh's College St Hugh's Men
97 20:19 Chris Ore 1 Portsmouth University Portsmouth University A
98 20:20 Peter Harrison- 4  Mansfield College Mansfield College
Evans
99 20:21 \(/\V/(S)O)P ete Golding Royal Air Force RAF Veteran's Team
100 20:22 David G DTC DTC Men A
101=  20:23 Sam Perkins Univ Birmingham Univ Birmingham
101=  20:23 Richard Grant Oxford City Council Oxford City Vets
103 20:23 Gioudo K DTC DTC Men B
104 20:25 Will Pooley Brasenose College Brasenose Men's A
105=  20:30 Paul Leppard Hillingdon AC Hillingdon AC B
105=  20:30 Keith Brackstone Bristol University Bristol University Men C
107=  20:31 Stephen Auger University of London University of London Mens Team
107=  20:31 Andy Miles Hillingdon AC Hillingdon AC B
107=  20:31 George Cooke Portsmouth University Portsmouth University A

University College Boat
Club
Woodstock Harriers

110 20:32 Tom Walker
111 20:33 Kevin Game

Univ Men's 1 VIII

Woodstock Harriers Men B
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Headington Road

112 20:36 Laurie Hurman Headington Road Runners B
Ruunners

113 20:37 Steve Mead Woodstock Harriers Woodstock Harriers Men A

114 20:38 Pete Warburton Hillingdon AC Hillingdon AC B

115 20:41 Nick Juravich Christ Church College Christ Church Ccollege

116 20:42 Ed Mezetti Oxford City Council Oxford City Unison

117=  20:44 John McMillan Wadham College Wadham College

117=  20:44 Carl Thompson Royal Air Force RAF Veteran's Team

117=  20:44 dean clark Northwood Striders Northwood Striders

120=  20:45 Matthew Durbin Chemistry Department All Stars Medley

120=  20:45 lan Meadowcroft 2 Headington Road Headington Road Runners B
Ruunners

122 20:47 Tom Etheridge 1 OuU Triathlon Club Oxfolrd University Triathlon Club

Men's B Team
123 20:47 Sophie Pooley 3 OU Triathlon Club Oxfolrd University Triathlon Club
Men's A Team

124 20:49 Dave Hartwell 1 Fit2Run Fit2Run 3

125  20:50 Steve Shea g Organic Chemistty 50 5 0ns
Department

126=  20:53 Shez Syed 4 Imperial College Imperial College 2

126=  20:53 Ed Pitt Ford 3 Imperial College Imperial College 1

128 20:54 James Roberston 3 University of Warwick  University of Warwick Men's B Team

129 20:55 Phil Fitzpatrick 4 Queen's College Queens JCR

130=  20:56 Lewis Sullivan 4 University of Warwick  University of Warwick Men's B Team

130=  20:56 Chris Rye 3 University of Warwick  University of Warwick Men's C Team

132=  20:57 Sgt Carl Rice 1 Royal Air Force RAF B Team



132=
134
135

136=

136=
138
139
140
141

142=

142=

144
145=

145=

147

148
149

150

151=
151=
153

154

155
156
157
158

159

160
161

162=

162=
164=

164=
164=
164=

164=

169
170
171

172

173
174=

20:57
20:58
21:.02
21:03
21:03
21:04
21:05
21:06
21:09

21:10

21:10

21:11
21:11

21:11

21:12

21:12
21:14

21:15

21:16
21:16
21:18

21:19

21:24
21:25
21:26
21:28

21:29

21:29
21:30

21:33

21:33
21:34

21:34
21:34
21:34

21:34

21:35
21:35
21:36

21:39

21:40
21:40

Justin Moore
Michael Osborne
Mike Vella

Dave Woods
Dean Sheppard
Allan Petersen
Alex Smith

Dave Blundell
Bill Edwards

Wouter Verdurmen

Josie Collyer

Dave Bluudell
Sgt Nige Bostock

Ross Logan
Stu Faragher

Roger Thetford

Joe Pearce
Rob Stewart

Chris Embrey
Stephen Auger
Dave G

Henry Petit

Julian Mehir
Jason Smith
Luke Williams
David Taylor

Henry Martin

Simon Munro
John Exley
Tommy Bruce-
Eagles

Adam Creighton
alex sutherland

Charlie Sheldon
Kevin Reeves

Steve Underwood

Neel Chugh

Andy White
Doug Kelley
Steve Queen

Rich Callow

Jon Leigh
Kelvin Fowler
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Hertford College MCR
New College

Bristol University
Oriel College
Woodstock Harriers
Imperial College
UCL

Imperial College
Wolfson College
Biochemistry
Department Oxford

OU Triathlon Club

Imperial College
Royal Air Force
Headington Road
Ruunners

St. John's College Boat
Club

Headington Road
Ruunners

UCL

Department of
Physiology, Anatomy
and Genetics

OU Orienteering Club
UCL

DTC

Oxford University
Modern Pentathlon
Oxford City Council
HBT1

St Hugh's College
Trinity College

OU Triathlon Club

Portsmouth University
Oxford City Council

Portsmouth University

Balliol College
Nuffield College
Oxford University
Modern Pentathlon
Portsmouth University
Southampton
University

London School of
Economics

Bristol University
Bristol University
Royal Air Force

St. Edmund's College
Boat Club

Hillingdon AC
Woodstock Harriers

Justin Moore

New College Team O2
Bristol University Men C
Oriel Mixed

Woodstock Harriers Men B
Imperial College 1

UCL A

Imperial College 2
Wolfson Cross-Fit Heroes

OuBSU

Oxford University Triathlon Club
Men's A Team

Imperial College Mixed

RAF B Team

Headington Road Runners A
St. John's College Boat Club

Neath Dingo
UCLA

The Bair Necessities

OU Orienteering Club Men
UCLA

DTC Men D

Oxford University Modern Pentathlon
Association

Oxford City Unison

HBT1

St Hugh's Men

Trinity Walking Club

Oxford University Triathlon Club
Men's A Team

Portsmouth University A

Oxford City Vets

Portsmouth University B

Balliol MCR Men's 1

Nuffield College B

Oxford University Modern Pentathlon
Association

Portsmouth University B

Southampton University

LSE Men's Team

Bristol University Men B
Bristol University Men C
RAF C Team

St. Edmund's College Boat Club B

Hillingdon AC C
Woodstock Harriers Men C



174=

176

177=

177=
179
180
181
182

183=
183=
185

186
187
188
189
190
191

192

193=
193=
195=
195=
197=

197=

199
200=
200=
200=
203=

203=
205
206
207
208

209

210

211
212=

212=

214

215
216=

21:40

21:41

21:42

21:42
21:43
21:45
21:46
21:47

21:48
21:48
21:49

21:51
21:53
21:54
21:55
21:55
21:56

21:58

21:59
21:59
22:00
22:00
22:.01

22:01

22:02
22:02
22:02
22:02
22:03

22:03
22:05
22:06
22:08
22:09

22:12
22:13
22:14
22:14

22:14

22:15

22:16
22:17

James Moss
Kennth Ling

Steve Scruton

Gordon Campbell
Alfie Stroud

Tom Roberts
Dave Parsons
Alec Dent

Andrew Tyrrell
Dave Smith
Charlie Tongue

Stewart Thorp
Allan Petersen
Rob Cromwell
Martin Townsend
Graham Picton
Craig Metcalfe

Steve Williams

Dave Blundell
Hans Price
Marshall Luk
Michael Osborne
Conor Barry

John Bray

Paul Gillard
Huw Jenkins
Fraser Howard
Justin Moore
Jon Hyde

Tom Burkin
Liam Davis
James Moss
Tom Banyard
Victor Spirin

Simon Baptist
Tim MacKinnon
Frank Briscoe
Olli Hughes

Ryan Sutton
Steve Scruton

Blake Richards
Matt D
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University of
Southampton
Organic Chemistry
Department
University of
Southampton
Mansfield College
Lincoln College
Portsmouth University
Fit2Run

Keble College
Organic Chemistry
Department
Hillingdon AC

University of Warwick

Oxford City Council
Imperial College
Imperial College
Woodstock Harriers
St Hugh's College
Hillingdon AC
Headington Road
Ruunners

Imperial College
Woodstock Harriers
Imperial College
New College

New College

University College Boat

Club

Keble College

Plant Sciences
Sophos PLC

Hertford College MCR
Harwell Running Club

University College Boat

Club

Portsmouth University
University of
Southampton
Queens College

St. Edmund's College
Boat Club

New College

New College

White Horse Harriers
Olli Hughes
Somerville College
Boat Club

University of
Southampton
Pharmacology
Department

DTC

University of Southampton Old Boys
SJD Group

University of Southampton Old Boys

Team Ginger

Lincoln College Mixed
Portsmouth University A
Fit2Run 4

Keble

JR Groups
Hillingdon AC C
University of Warwick Men's C Team

Oxford City Unison
Imperial College

Imperial College 2
Woodstock Harriers Men B
St Hugh's Men

Hillingdon AC C

Neath Dingo

Imperial College 2

Woodstock Harriers Men B
Imperial College Mixed

New College Team O2

Squatting for Queen and Country

Univ Men's 1 VIII

Keble

Plant Sciences
Sophos Sprinters
Justin Moore

Harwell Running Club

Univ Men's 1 VIII

Portsmouth University B

University of Southampton Old Boys
Banyard and the Beef Curtains

St. Edmund's College Boat Club B

New College MCR Mens A
New College MCR Mens A
White Horse Harriers Mixed
Running for Nepal

SCBC M1
University of Southampton Old Boys

Team Akerman

DTC Men B



216=

216=

219=
219=
221=
221=
223

224=
224=

226
227
228

229=
229=
231=
231=
233
234

235=

235=
237
238

239
240

241=

241=

243=

243=
245

246=

246=

248
249
250=
250=
250=
253
254=
254=

256

257

22:17

22:17

22:18
22:18
22:20
22:20
22:21

22:23
22:23

22:24
22:26
22:29

22:30
22:30
22:33
22:33
22:34
22:38

22:38

22:38
22:39
22:40

22:41
22:44

22:45

22:45
22:47
22:47
22:48

22:49

22:49

22:50
22:52
22:53
22:53
22:53
22:56
22:57
22:57

22:59

23:00

James McMillan
Nick Shipman

Martin Powell
DTC Runner Four
Graham Picton
Adrian Theimicke
Chris Wood

Dan Harvey
Flt Lt Brad Goggin

Charlie Dougherty
James Hancock
Kenneth Ling

Harry Martin
Jon Woodward
Paul Kelly
Christoph Kurth
Alan Matthews
Tony Maddison

Ed Hayes

Nick Andrews
Zhan S
Geoff Loomer

Nick Gaulder
Jason Bruce

Oliver Cox

Phil Duggleby
Mark Abrahamson
Jick Nuravich
Boris Lau

Matt Roberts

Ben Pilgy

Derek Li

ian webb

Simon Machin
thees spreckelsen
Loe Murray

Dan Slowe

Olli Hughes

Tyler Slade

Adam Willington

Nick Leach
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Merton College Boat

Club

St. John's College Boat

Club

Department Inorganic

Chemistry
DTC

St Hugh's College
OUCCC 0ld Gits

St. Edmund's College

Boat Club
Mansfield College
Royal Air Force
London School of
Economics
OUCCC Old Gits
Organic Chemistry
Department

Keble College

Kings College London

Wolfson College

Portsmouth University

Fit2Run

Woodstock Harriers
St. Edmund's College

Boat Club
Headington Road
Ruunners

DTC

OU Triathlon Club

Royal Air Force
Sophos PLC

University College Boat

Club

Brasenose College
Wadham College
G & Ds

Sophos PLC

University of Warwick

St. John's College Boat

Club
Osler House Club

OU Orienteering Club

Csw

Nuffield College
Imperial College
New College

Olli Hughes
Wycliffe Hall
Somerville College
Boat Club

OU Triathlon Club

Merton College Boat Club
St. John's College Boat Club

Beergroup 1
DTC Men A

St Hugh's Boat Club Committee Elite

OUCCC Old Gits C
St. Edmund's College Boat Club A

Team Ginger
RAF B Team

LSE Men's Team
OUCCC Old Gits B
SJD Group

Keble

KCL Men

Wolfson Cross-Fit Heroes
Portsmouth University B
Fit2Run 4

Woodstock Harriers Men C

St. Edmund's College Boat Club A

Headington Road Runners B

DTC Mixed C

Oxford University Triathlon Club
Men's B Team

RAF B Team

Sophos Sprinters

Univ Men's 1 VIII

Brasenose Men's A
Wadham College
G&Ds Pembroke
Sophos Sprinters

University of Warwick Men's C Team

St. John's College Boat Club

Osler House Club

OU Orienteering Club Men
CSW sprints

Nuffield College C
Imperial College 2
ClaireAnairChrisCharlie
Running for Nepal
Wycliffe Wyzkids

Somerville College Boat Club

Oxford University Triathlon Club
Men's B Team



258=
258=
258=

261

262=
262=
264

265=

265=

267=
267=
269

270=
270=
272

273
274=

274=

274=
277
278=
278=
278=
281

282

283=
283=
285=

285=

285=

288

289=

289=
201
292
293

294=

23:02
23:02
23:02

23:03

23:04
23:04
23:05

23:06

23:06

23:07
23:07
23:08

23:09
23:09
23:09

23:10
23:11

23:11

23:11
23:11
23:12
23:12
23:12
23:16

23:18

23:19
23:19
23:21

23:21

23:21

23:22

23:25
23:25
23:27
23:28
23:29

23:31

Lawrence Harris
Ben Connery

Peter Harding
Dave Broadbent

Paul O'Neill

Lewis Hart
Luke Hanson
Pettengell

Alex Gardner
Dan Gurdak

Tom Parsons
Tom Reed

Ben Power

Alex Marr
Gareth Hopkins
Andreas Glawar

John Doyle
Frank Hantschel

Matt Pothin

Justin Moore
scott collier
Michael Osborne
Michael Edwards
Peter Davey

Olli Hughes

Alex Gardner

Richard M
Ham Domiel
Tom Hickish

Hsien Chan

Alex Gardner

Laurie Eldridge

Rob Johnson
Thornton Greenland
Boris Chrubasik
Feldhofer Taylor
Jim Fouracre

Christian Westerlind
Wigstrom
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Chemistry Department All Stars Medley

St. John's College
Biochemistry
Department Oxford
Somerville College
Boat Club

Linacre College Boat
Club

Wadham College

Mansfield College

Nottingham University

AC
St. Edmund's College
Boat Club

Chemistry Department

UCL

Wolfson St. Cross Boat

Club

Somerville College
Boat Club

Imperial College
Organic Chemistry
Department
Hillingdon AC

UCL

Southampton
University

Hertford College MCR

OU Orienteering Club
New College
Wadham College
Univ College

Olli Hughes

Nottingham University

AC

DTC

New College
Wadham College

Weatherall institute of

Moelcular Medicine
(WIMM)

Nottingham University

AC
Ox Uni Triathlon Club

New College
UCL

Christ Church College

Queens College
Queens College

Merton College Boat
Club

St. John's College
ouBSU

SCBC M1

Linacre College Boat Club
Calm Boys
Mansfield College

Nottingham university A
St. Edmund's College Boat Club A

Fez and Friends
UCL B
Wolfson St. Cross- Boat Club

SCBC M1
Imperial College
SJD Group

Hillingdon AC D
UCL B

Southampton University

Justin Moore

OU Orienteering Club Men
New College Team O2
Calm Boys

Univ Mixed |

Running for Nepal

Nottingham university A

DTC Men A
New College MCR Mens B
Wadham College

TC Runners

Nottingham university A

Oxford University Triathlon Club
Men's C Team

New College MCR Mens C
UCLB

Christ Church Ccollege
Banyard and the Beef Curtains
Banyard and the Beef Curtains

Merton College Boat Club



294=
296

297=
297=
299=
299=
299=
302
303
304
305
306=
306=
308

309=

309=
311
312

313

314

315
316=
316=
316=

316=
320
321=

321=
323
324

325=

325=

327

328=
328=
330=

330=

332

333

334
335
336

23:31
23:32

23:34
23:34
23:35
23:35
23:35
23:36
23:36
23:38
23:39
23:42
23:42
23:44

23:45

23:45
23:47
23:48

23:49

23:50

23:52
23:57
23:57
23:57

23:57
23:58
23:59

23:59
24:00
24:01
24:05

24:05

24:07

24:09
24:09
24:10

24:10

24:11

24:12

24:13
24:16
24:20

Simon Atkin
John Turner

Tim Platt
Jonathon Marks
Alek Kloda

Mark Waters
Evon Mayo Wilson
Joe Harwood
Rakesh Naudha
Mark Winton
Dan Batt
Michael Osborne
Justin Moore
SAC Jed Gaff

Chris North

Rob Gardiner
Timothy Holden
Paddy Wallace

John James

Duncan England

Laurence McGivern
Tom Ward

Nick Dodgshun

Ro Loveland

Alex Gardner
Alex B
Pete Hill

Tim beale

David Brown
Nick Juravich
Martin Searle

lan Hart
Phil Sellar

Greg Opic
Huw Davis

Will Unsworth
Niklas Heusch
Remko Prevo

Roger Wilson

fabian eser
Alistair Farley
lan Embrey
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White Horse Harriers

Stratford-Upon-Avon
AC

Osler House Club
Exeter College

St. John's College
Plant Sciences

New College

Univ College
Imperial College
CSW

Portsmouth University

New College

Hertford College MCR

Royal Air Force
Organic Chemistry
Department

Keble College
New College
OUCCC Old Gits

Weatherall institute of

Moelcular Medicine
(WIMM)

Wolfson St. Cross Boat

Club

Mansfield College
Imperial College
Oriel College
New College

Nottingham University

AC

DTC
Stratford-Upon-Avon
AC

OU Orienteering Club
Portsmouth University

G & Ds
Hillingdon AC

Wolfson St. Cross Boat

Club

Somerville College
Boat Club

London School of
Economics

Oxford City Council
Organic Chemistry
Department
Somerville College
Boat Club
Department of
Radiology
Stratford-Upon-Avon
AC

Nuffield College
Wadham College
Warwick University

White Horse Harriers Mixed
Stratford-Upon-Avon AC Mixed

Osler House Club
Exeter Mixed

St. John's College

Plant Sciences

New College MCR Mens B
Univ Mixed |

Imperial College

CSW sprints
Portsmouth University C
New College Team O2
Justin Moore

RAF C Team

JR Groups

Keble
I'd Rather Be Bull-Running
OUCCC Old Gits C

TC Runners

Wolfson St. Cross- Boat Club

Mansfield College

Imperial College

Oriel Mixed

New College MCR Mens A

Nottingham university A
DTC Men B
Stratford-Upon-Avon AC B

OU Orienteering Club Men
Portsmouth University C
G&Ds Pembroke
Hillingdon AC E

Wolfson St. Cross- Boat Club
Somerville College Boat Club

LSE Men's Team
Oxford City Unison
JR Groups

Somerville College Boat Club
Jogging Robimm

Stratford-Upon-Avon AC B

Nuffield College A
Calm Boys
Warwick Mixed



337 24:21 Colin Moore 3 Harwell Running Club  Harwell Running Club

338 24:22 RafB 4 DTC DTC Mixed D

339 24:23 Matt Missen 1 Soythar_npton Southampton University
University

340  24:24 Chris Leader o Somerille College  grpe g
Boat Club

341 24:25 Matt B 1 DTC DTC Mixed A

342 24:26 Neville Baker Headington Road

w

Headington Road Runners B

Ruunners

343 24:30 Peter Fernandes 2 University Med School Clowns

344 24:31 phil manners 4 Nuffield College Nuffield College B

345  24:33 David Williamson p Organic Chemistry oy 505
Department

346 24:35 Ronnie Sutherland 2 Sophos PLC Sophos Sprinters

347 24:40 Matt Lovesey 3 Portsmouth University Portsmouth University C

348=  24:41 Paul Hawkins 1 igatford-Upon-Avon Stratford-Upon-Avon AC Mixed

348=  24:41 Ross Logan 3 Headington Road Headington Road Runners A
Ruunners

350 24:49 Simon Pugh 4  Wadham College Team Warburtons

351 24:50 James Schofield 4 OU Triathlon Club OXfO,rd University Triathlon Club

Men's B Team

352 24:52 Stuart Hathaway 2 Harwell Running Club  Harwell Running Club

353 24:54 Josh Monahan 2 gigon College Boat Merton College Boat Club

354 24:55 Phil Gemmell 3 Somerville College Somerville College Boat Club
Boat Club

355 24:57 Wiktor Mekh 1 G&Ds G&Ds Pembroke

356 25:01 Joel Scriver 4 g;:;cre College Boat Linacre College Boat Club

357 25:05 KitY 2 DTC DTC Men B

358 25:06 Richard Muscat 4 Wadham College Wadham College

359=  25:07 George Savulich 1 Wolfson College Wolfson Cross-Fit Heroes

359=  25:07 Andy Nethercott 3 Wolfson College Wolfson Cross-Fit Heroes

361 25:10 Andrew Whitby 2 Balliol College Balliol MCR Men's 1

362 25:14 Gareth Smith 4  White Horse Harriers ~ White Horse Harriers

363 25:16 Scott Bentley 3 New College New College MCR Mens C

364 25:17 Phil Weston 3 Woycliffe Hall Wycliffe Wyzkids

365 25:21 Chris Burch 4 Fit2Run Fit2Run 3

366  25:23 Phil Marshal g Seattord-Upon-AVOn - syratford-pon-Avon AC B

367=  25:24 kerry| papps 3 Nuffield College Nuffield College A

367=  25:24 John Christopher 2 Woodstock Harriers Woodstock Harriers Men C

367=  25:24 Christiph Heidecke 2 Chemistry Department Fez and Friends

370 25:25 Philip Munday 1 Exeter College Exeter Mixed

371 25:31 Gareth Lord 2 Hertford College Home of the plus 4-minute mile

372 25:32 Robert Hart 3 New College I'd Rather Be Bull-Running

373=  25:35 Martin Moran 1 Ox Uni Triathlon Club OXfO,rd University Triathlon Club

Men's C Team
373= 2535 HenningGoransen -, oo College WHAM
Sanberg
373=  25:35 Paulo Maria 4 New College Tetas Grandes

376=  25:36 Justin Loke 4 University Med School Clowns



376=
378

379

380
381=
381=

383=

383=

385

386=

386=

388=

388=
390
391
392

393
394=
394=

396=

396=
398
399

400

401

402=
402=

404

405

406

407=

407=
409
410

411=

411=

25:36
25:37

25:41

25:42
25:44
25:44

25:47

25:47

25:52

25:53

25:53

25:54
25:54
25:55
2557
25:58

26:01
26:04
26:04

26:05

26:05
26:06
26:07

26:08

26:10

26:13
26:13

26:14

26:18

26:20
26:25
26:25
26:33
26:34

26:37

26:37

Joti Ahir
Adam Irlin

Neil Greenham

Olli Hughes
Michael Senior
anthony heath

Tom Dougherty
Andrew Munk
Pete Law

Alex Leontiev

Jason Carr

Alex Jouell

kiril kossev

Sam H

nan dirk de graaf
Pau C

Antony Fairbanks
Tim Shepherd
Jacob Copeland

Geoff Higgins

Dabiel Fiegenschuh
Kai Brueckerhoff

Alfred Artley
Pratyush Rastogi

Peter Fisher

Thomas Gartrell
James Lillingoton

Tom Simchak
Justin Chalkersaurus

Steve Cowls
Peter Power
Rob Green

Andrew Jelski
Steve Caswell

Douglas McLelland

Stephen Alcorn
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Wadham College
Queens College

Ox Uni Triathlon Club

Olli Hughes
St. Catz College
Nuffield College

University Med School

Linacre College Boat
Club
Stratford-Upon-Avon
AC

Department Inorganic
Chemistry

St. Edmund's College
Boat Club

Hillingdon AC
Nuffield College

DTC

Nuffield College

DTC

Chemistry Department

Oxford City Council
St. Edmund's College
Boat Club
Department of
Radiology

St Hugh's College

Trinity College
Merton College Boat
Club

London School of
Economics
Biochemistry
Department Oxford
New College

New College

Ox Uni Triathlon Club

New College

Headington Road
Ruunners

New College
Headington Road
Ruunners

Hertford College
Woodstock Harriers
Department of
Physiology, Anatomy
and Genetics

University Med School

Team Warburtons

Banyard and the Beef Curtains
Oxford University Triathlon Club
Men's C Team

Running for Nepal

St. Catz Mixed

Nuffield College A

Clowns

Linacre College Boat Club
Stratford-Upon-Avon AC B
Beergroup 1

St. Edmund's College Boat Club B

Hillingdon AC C
Nuffield College C
DTC Mixed C
Nuffield College A
DTC Men C

Fez and Friends
Oxford City Unison
St. Edmund's College Boat Club B

Jogging Robimm

St Hugh's Boat Club Committee Elite
Trinity Walking Club
Merton College Boat Club

LSE Men's Team

OuBSU

I'd Rather Be Bull-Running

New College MCR Mens C
Oxford University Triathlon Club
Men's C Team

Squatting for Queen and Country

Headington Road Runners A
New College MCR Mens B
Headington Road Runners A

Home of the plus 4-minute mile
Woodstock Harriers Men C

The Bair Necessities

Clowns



413
414

415=

415=
417

418
419
420
421
422
423=
423=

425

426
427
428
429
430
431
432
433=
433=

435

436
437
438
439

440

441
442
443

444=
444=
446=

446=
448
449
450
451
452
453
454
455
456

457

458
459=

26:39
26:42
26:43
26:43
26:44

26:49
26:51
26:52
26:54
26:55
26:57
26:57

27:01

27:03
27:04
27.07
27:13
27:15
27:16
27:23
27:29
27:29

27:37

27:38
27:47
27:49
27:50

27:52

27:53
27:56
28:01

28:05
28:05
28:09

28:09
28:23
28:32
28:37
28:41
28:51
28:53
28:56
29:03
29:18

29:23

29:29
29:31

Paul Aspey
Nigel Mann

Ben Ayers

Nick Portsmouth
Hu B Steed

Miklos G

Phil Welch
Harry Punni
Rich Pope
David Walker
David Clayton
Brent Beery

Arren Ye

Paul Grimsdale
filip lachowski
Stephen Giddens
Jon Fahlander
Martin Reyndlas

Paul Wikramaratna

Chris Elvidge

Ben Baxter
Matthew Bull
Dominique von de
Sompel

Mitul Patel

Chris Macarthy
James Beard
John Luscombe

Suneale Baner;ji

Albert Alla
Steve Smith
Richard M

Dan Cox
Mark Pengelly
Neil Haig

Matthew Earl
Les Newell

John Chelsom
Braian Carpenas
Robbie Shade
Aytek Erdil

Mitul Patel

John Bignell
Tom Mann
Robin Thomas

Asha Brown

Gareth D
Nicholas Harrigan
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Wolfson St. Cross Boat

Club
Hillingdon AC

Chemistry Department

White Horse Harriers
Linacre College Boat
Club

DTC

Hillingdon AC
Portsmouth University
Mansfield College
Wycliffe Hall

Oxford City Council
Said Business School

Chemistry Department

Oxford City Council
Nuffield College
Plant Sciences
Nuffield College
Fit2Run

Wadham College
New College

St. Catz College
Queen's College

New College

New College

UCL

Wadham College
Hillingdon AC
Department of
Radiology

Balliol College
Oxford City Council
DTC

Chemistry Department

Csw

Department of
Radiology

New College
Fit2Run

Csw

G & Ds

New College
Nuffield College
New College
Hillingdon AC
Mansfield College
HBT1
Department Inorganic
Chemistry

DTC

Nuffield College

Wolfson St. Cross- Boat Club
Hillingdon AC E

Fez and Friends

White Horse Harriers

Linacre College Boat Club

DTC Men D

Hillingdon AC E
Portsmouth University C
Mansfield College
Wycliffe Wyzkids
Oxford City Unison

SBS Mixed

Chinese Olympic Team

Oxford City Unison
Nuffield College B
Plant Sciences

Nuffield College Mixed
Fit2Run 4

Team Warburtons
ClaireAnairChrisCharlie
St. Catz Mixed

Queens JCR

New College MCR Mens B

Tetas Grandes
UCLB

Team Warburtons
Hillingdon AC D

Jogging Robimm

Balliol MCR Men's 1
Oxford City Unison
DTC Mixed A

The Fez-less Wonders
CSW sprints
Jogging Robimm

I'd Rather Be Bull-Running
Fit2Run 2

CSW sprints

G&Ds Pembroke

New College MCR Mens C
Nuffield College mixed 2
Tetas Grandes

Hillingdon AC F

Team Ginger

HBT1

Beergroup 1

DTC Men C
Nuffield College Mixed



459=
461

462

463
464
465
466

467

468
469

470=

470=
472

473=

473=
475
476

477
478
479

480
481

482

483

484
485

29:31
29:38

29:43

29:45
29:49
29:53
29:59

30:10

30:16
30:18

30:28

30:28
30:33
30:35
30:35
30:37
30:47

31:03
31:18
31:31

31:40
31:53

32:49

33:21

33:32
38:45

Ben Shockley
James A

Omar Boutieva

Steve Thompson
William Hartshorn
James Errey

Bob Beales

Paul Gardner

Ozzy
Rupert Shelley

Oliver Voss

Jochen K
ignacio jurado
Rich Johnson
KitY

Ozzy

James Morrissay

Pratyush Rastogi
Phil L
Ling Bing Kong

Ashok Jamdagni
Stephen Grigg

Jay Ryu
Andrew Elderkin

Marcella Orwich

Alister French
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Mansfield College
DTC

Chemistry Department

Hillingdon AC
Hertford College
New College
Hillingdon AC

Chemistry Department

DTC

Wycliffe Hall
Pharmacology
Department
DTC

Nuffield College
Hillingdon AC
DTC

DTC

New College
London School of
Economics
DTC

Chemistry Department

Harwell Running Club

Plant Sciences

Department Inorganic

Chemistry
Headington Road
Ruunners
Biochemistry
Department Oxford
New College

Team Ginger
DTC Men C

Chinese Olympic Team

Hillingdon AC D
WHAM

Lar's Mother
Hillingdon AC D

Chinese Olympic Team

DTC Mixed B
Wycliffe Wyzkids

Team Akerman

DTC Mixed D

Nuffield College B
Hillingdon AC E

DTC Men B

DTC Mixed B

New College MCR Mens A

LSE Men's Team
DTC Men C
Chinese Olympic Team

Harwell Running Club
Plant Sciences

Beergroup 1
Headington Road Runners A

OuBSU

Lar's Mother



TEDDY HALL RELAYS 2008 - WOMEN'S

Pos Time
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20:14
20:19
20:20
20:23
20:28
20:36
20:47
21:03
21.06
21:17
21:18
21:36
21:50
22:08

22:11

22:18
22:18

22:20
22:27
22:28

22:36
22:40
22:42

22:55

23:00
23:09
23:10
23:17
23:32
23:34
23:34
23:41
23:58

23:59

24:12
24:13

24:17
24:20
24:28

24:30
24:32
24:34
24:36
24:44

INDIVIDUAL RESULTS

Name

Claire Hallissey
Courtney Birch
Colette Monahan
Charlie Coffey
Sara Luck

Cathy Ansell

Georgie Bruinvels

Frances Briscoe

Imogen Ainsworth

Alison Crocker
Rachel Deegan
Felicity Deamer
Philippa Aukett
Alexia Trafford

Susan Baigent

Hannah Bowe
Carolyn Plateau

Katy Moore
Julia Lange
Frances Burge

Alison Crocker
Sarah Bland
Helen Sharp

Katy Moore

Marina Johns
Rachel Lund
Kathryn Hadley
Claire Chambers
Juliet Berner
Charlotte Bates
Lucia Singer

Heather Langham

Sam Daly
Rachel Ward

Cat Mactier
Natasha Poole
Liz Murphy
Kathryn Hadley
Stephanie Reed

Ercia Thompson
Deborah Lee
Sarah Hurford
Jill Gibson
Sarah Odell

Leg

=
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Club

Bristol University
ouccc

Warwick University
Bristol University
University of London
ouccc

Bristol University
White Horse Harriers
Bristol University
ouccc

OU Orienteering Club
UCL

Bristol University
University of London

Headington Road Ruunners

Lincoln College
Oriel College

OU Triathlon Club
SHE/OUCCC
Headington Road Ruunners

New College
Stratford-Upon-Avon AC
University of London

OU Triathlon Club

SHE/OUCCC

Oriel College
Worcester College

New College

Worcester College
Hertford College

White Horse Harriers
Nottingham University AC
Warwick University
Somerville College Boat
Club

UCL

St. Hilda's College
Somerville College Boat
Club

SHE/OUCCC

London School of
Economics

Imperial College

Univ College

Warwick University
Woodstock Harriers
Stratford-Upon-Avon AC

Team

Bristol University Women
OUCCC Women

Warwick Mixed

Bristol University Women
University of London Ladies Team
OUCCC Women

Bristol University Women

White Horse Harriers Mixed
Bristol University Mixed

OUCCC Women

OU Orienteering Club Women
UCL Women's

Bristol University Mixed

University of London Ladies Team

Neath Dingo

Lincoln College Mixed

Oriel Mixed

Oxford University Triathlon Club
Women's B Team

Mud Lovers

Neath Dingo

New College MCR Womens A
Stratford-Upon-Avon AC Mixed
University of London Ladies Team
Oxford University Triathlon Club
Women's B Team

Mud Lovers

Oriel Mixed

Worcester College Women
ClaireAnairChrisCharlie
Worcester College Women
Home of the plus 4-minute mile
White Horse Harriers Mixed
Nottingham university A
Warwick Mixed

SCBS W1

UCL Women's
St. Hilda's College

SCBS W1
Mud Lovers
LSE Women's Team

Imperial College Mixed

Univ Mixed |

Warwick Mixed

Woodstock Harriers Women
Stratford-Upon-Avon AC Mixed



45

46
47
48
49
50
51
52

53=

55
56
57=

57=
59
60
61
62
63
64

65

66
67
68
69
70

71
72
73
74

75

76

77
78

81
82
83
84
85

86

87
88

24:46

24:57
25:14
25:17
25:20
25:30
25:33
25:37

25:49

25:49

25:50
25:52
25:53

25:53
26:02
26:04
26:08
26:10
26:11
26:12

26:15

26:18
26:19
26:20
26:24
26:30

26:31
26:32
26:33
26:34

26:39

26:43

26:44
26:47
26:50
26:50
27:02
27:05
27:11
27:13
27:16

27:17

27:22
27:23

Rosemary
Simpson

Emma Williams
Jo Taylor
Kathryn Wright
Josephine Raley
Jo Choulerton
Alice Self

Maria Cecire

Stephanie Reed
Ellen Morgan

Helen Brackenbury
Kate Cramp
Jessica Lindskoy

Anair Beverly
Harriet Teare
Anair Beverly
Lucy Davies
helen gardner
Gillian Howell
Elain Terry

#REF!

Nadia Hilliard
Amelia Davies
Nolanne Chang
Rachel Jones
#REF!

lucy pearce
Alice Ward
Karen Jenkins
Lauren Keeley

Lauara Richard

Amy Tatham

Zoe Boyland
Yvonne Mollam
Sophie Persey
not running

Ann H

Abi Stones
Claire Chambers
Lucy Power
Elaine Wong

#REF!

Jean Foster
Mirola Squire
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Queen's College

UCL

St. John's College

St. Edmund's Hall
Chemistry Department
Harwell Running Club
Worcester College
Keble College

London School of
Economics

Linacre College Boat Club

Harwell Running Club

Exeter College

London School of
Economics

New College

Chemistry Department
New College

Portsmouth University

OU Orienteering Club
Woodstock Harriers
Nottingham University AC

OU Triathlon Club

OU Triathlon Club

St Hugh's College
Somerville College Boat
Club

St. John's College

OU Triathlon Club

OU Orienteering Club
St Hugh's College
Woodstock Harriers
Queen's College

Linacre College Boat Club

Linacre College Boat Club

Portsmouth University
New College

St. Edmund's Hall

St. Edmund's Hall

DTC

Keble College

New College

Keble College

Nottingham University AC

OU Triathlon Club

St. Edmund's Hall
St. Catz College

Queens JCR

UCL Women's

Gin Poker

Fear the Furies

All Stars Medley

Harwell Running Club Ladies
Worcester College Women

Keble College Impromptu Tea Club

LSE Women's Team
Linacre College Womens Boat Club

Harwell Running Club Ladies
Exeter Mixed
LSE Women's Team

ClaireAnairChrisCharlie

All Stars Medley

New College MCR Womens A
Portsmouth University Womens
OU Orienteering Club Women
Woodstock Harriers Women
Nottingham university A

Oxford University Triathlon Club
Women's A Team

Oxford University Triathlon Club
Women's B Team

St Hugh's Women

SCBS W1

Gin Poker

Oxford University Triathlon Club
Women's A Team

OU Orienteering Club Women
St Hugh's Women

Woodstock Harriers Women
Queens JCR

Linacre College Womens Boat Club

Linacre College Womens Boat Club

Portsmouth University Womens
New College MCR Womens A
Fear the Furies

Just Hotter

DTC Mixed A

Keble College Impromptu Tea Club
ClaireAnairChrisCharlie

Keble College Impromptu Tea Club
Nottingham university A

Oxford University Triathlon Club
Women's A Team

Fear the Furies

St. Catz Mixed



89
90

91

92

93

94
95
96
97

98

99
100
101
102

103
104
105

106

107

108

109
110
111

112

113
114
115
116
117
118

119

120
121

122

123
124
125

126

127
128
129
130

27:25
27:30

27:44

27:48

27:55

27:59
28:07
28:18
28:20

28:22

28:28
28:43
28:48
28:49

29:01
29:04
29:11

29:15

29:20

29:31

30:00
30:16
30:18

30:27

30:52
30:53
30:54
31:34
31:36
31:42

32:12

32:25
32:32

32:52

33:08
33:10
33:21

33:25

33:30
33:37
33:48
33:53

Marguerite Baker
Savina Hicke

Lucy Eddowes

Rachel
Swidenbank
Emily Speers
Mears

not running
Claire Sherwood
Carol Edwards
Laetitia Gunton

Pamela Baker

Natasha Sheel
Keriann Backus
Kai Ting Chuong
Linnea Ek

Jess Campbell

Katie Doores
Sarah Madden

Sara Morgan

Georgina Lang

Rachel Kenworthy

Bartu A
Ari Romney
Jemma Goodship

Laura Putt

Emma van dijkum
LydiaH

Rebecca Wright
patricia pesquera
Brid C

Linda G

Helen Popescu

Heather Johnson
not running
Winnie
Wefelmeyer
Eleni G

eline de rogj
Heidi Stoeckl
Hannah
Thompson
Jane Norton
Caroline Fehl
Kath A
Chartotte Mace
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Said Business School
Said Business School

Weatherall institute of
Moelcular Medicine (WIMM)

SBS Mixed
SBS Mixed

TC Runners

St. John's College Boat Club St. John's College Womens

Balliol College

St. Edmund's Hall
Hertford College

Harwell Running Club

St. Hilda's College
Department of Physiology,
Anatomy and Genetics
Univ College

New College

New College

St. Catz College

Balliol MCR Women's 1

Just Hotter

Home of the plus 4-minute mile
Harwell Running Club Ladies
St. Hilda's College

The Bair Necessities

Univ Mixed |

Lar's Mother

New College MCR Womens B
St. Catz Mixed

St. John's College Boat Club St. John's College Womens

New College
St Hugh's College

Weatherall institute of
Moelcular Medicine (WIMM)
St Hugh's College

St Hugh's College

DTC
Exeter College
Portsmouth University

Lar's Mother
St Hugh's Boat Club Mixed

TC Runners

St Hugh's Boat Club Committee Elite

St Hugh's Women

DTC Mixed D
Exeter Mixed
Portsmouth University Womens

St. John's College Boat Club St. John's College Womens

Chemistry Department
DTC

Pharmacology Department
Nuffield College

DTC

DTC

St Hugh's College

St Hugh's College
St. Edmund's Hall

Pharmacology Department

DTC
Nuffield College
Nuffield College

St. Hilda's College

Balliol College
Nuffield College
DTC

Imperial College

The Fez-less Wonders
DTC Women

Team Akerman

Nuffield College mixed 2
DTC Women

DTC Mixed D

St Hugh's Boat Club Committee Elite

St Hugh's Boat Club Mixed
Just Hotter

Team Akerman

DTC Women
Nuffield College mixed 2
Nuffield College Mixed

St. Hilda's College

Balliol MCR Women's 1
Nuffield College Mixed

DTC Mixed B

Imperial College Mixed



131
132
133

134

135

136
137
138
139

34:30
34:54
35:20

36:26

36:28

37:09
38:28
39:09
46:50

julia skorupska
Angel Lin
Charlotte S

Betina Ip

Marta Fernandez-
Gonzalez

Jo McGowan
Julia Koepper
Susannah F
Maike Kaufman

Nuffield College

New College

DTC

Department of Physiology,
Anatomy and Genetics

New College

New College
New College
DTC

Balliol College

Nuffield College mixed 2
Squatting for Queen and Country
DTC Mixed B

The Bair Necessities

Tetas Grandes

Squatting for Queen and Country
Tetas Grandes

DTC Mixed A

Balliol MCR Women's 1



Pos

0 N o o B~ W N

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23
24
25

Total
Time

72:32

73:.02
73:29
73:38
74:16
75:44
76:07
76:23

76:27

76:51

77:00

79:20

79:25

79:38

80:30

80:43

80:46

80:49

80:57

81:15

81:37

82:23

82:25
82:58
83:13

Team Name &
Organisation

Cambridge Hare and Hounds -
Cambridge University

Bristol University Men - Bristol
University
Middle Aged Gits - OUCCC

Men's A Team - OUCCC

Fit2Run 1 - Fit2Run
OUCCC Old Gits A - OUCCC
Old Gits

Fit2Run 2 - Fit2Run
Hillingdon AC A - Hillingdon
AC

University of London Mens
Team - University of London
Univ Birmingham - Univ
Birmingham

RAF A Team - Royal Air
Force

Bristol University Men B -
Bristol University

RAF Veteran's Team - Royal
Air Force

Northwood Striders -
Northwood Striders
University of Warwick Men's
B Team - University of
Warwick

Oxford City Vets - Oxford City
Council

Oxford University Modern
Pentathlon Association -
Oxford University Modern
Pentathlon

Woodstock Harriers Men A -
Woodstock Harriers

Imperial College 1 - Imperial
College

Hillingdon AC B - Hillingdon
AC

OUCCC Old Gits B - OUCCC
Old Gits
Stratford-Upon-Avon AC A -
Stratford-Upon-Avon AC
Bristol University Men C -
Bristol University

UCL A -UCL

St Hugh's Men - St Hugh's
College

Category

University

University
Athletics Club
Athletics Club

Other
0
Other
Athletics Club

University
University
Other
University
Veterans

Athletics Club

University

Veterans

Sports Club

Athletics Club
University
Athletics Club
0
Athletics Club

University
University

College

TEDDY HALL RELAYS 2008 - MEN'S TEAM RESULTS

Leg 1 Name Time

Tim Pattison

Steve Mitchell
Jonny Pearson
Richard Franzese
Dan Merckell
Andy Weir

Steve Overton

Dan Thompson
Stephen Auger
Sam Perkins

Cpl Marcus Maxwell

Mike Vella

Flt Lt Mark Saggers
(V40)

Steve Norris

Jack Matthewman

Trevor Dixon

Charlie Sheldon

James Bolton
James Teuten
Pete Warburton
Simon Stebbings
Keith Hawkes

Keith Brackstone
Joe Pearce

Nat Erb-Satullo

Leg 2 Name Time

Diarmuid O'Seaghda

Tom Russel
Alan Chetwynd
Nick Howarth
Tim Traynor
Yobbo Daniels
Steve Male

Matt Revier

Julian Hough

Nick Earl

Cpl Kieran White
Andy White

Sgt Al Turnbull (V40)

tony jackson

John Lenchan

Richard Grant

Tom Samuel

Jason Barry
Allan Petersen
Richard Mann
Simon Molden
Wayne Vickers

Doug Kelley
Alex Smith

Graham Picton

Leg 3 Name Time

David Yu

Derek Lincoln
Sam Aldridge
Tom Samuel
Rob Bowles
Andy Arbour
Tim Wright
Tony Grant

Daniel Hawellek

Sam Perkins

SAC Oz Ellis

Mark Mitchell

WO Pete Golding (V50)

ronan breen

James Roberston

John Exley

Henry Petit

Roger Bradley
Ed Pitt Ford
Andy Miles
Andy Weir
Rob Minton

Steve Mitchell
Richard Stones

Luke Williams

18:14

19:13
19:16
18:40
18:57
20:05
19:20
19:20

17:59

20:23

20:05

19:14

20:21

19:42

20:54

21:30

Leg 4 Name

James Kelly

Oli Mott

Jon Blackledge
lan Kimpton
Darren Jordan
Peter Haarer
Les Newell

Martin Bateman
Thomas Beedell
Nick Earl

Cpl Steve Robinson
Doug Kelley

Carl Thompson

dean clark

Lewis Sullivan

Julian Richardson

Rory Browne

Steve Mead
Sam O'Neil
Paul Leppard
James Hancock
Steve Marshall

Mike Vella
Stephen Auger
Daniel Titheradge

Time

17:22

18:46
17:06
18:10
18:49
18:44
19:39
18:50

18:28

19:52

19:11

19:25

20:44

20:44

20:56

19:11

19:16

20:37

19:11

20:30

22:26

19:05

21:02
21:16
20:17



26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35
36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48
49
50

51

83:34

83.:57

84.04

84:59

84:59

85:30

85:32

85:42

85:45

85:57
85:58

86:46

87:12

87:21

87:43

87:45

88:06

88:17

88:25

88:59

89:40

89:52

89:52
90:04
90:33

91:17

Oxford University Triathlon
Club Men's A Team - OU
Triathlon Club

Southampton University -
Southampton University
Portsmouth University A -
Portsmouth University

St. John's College - St. John's
College

DTC Men A - DTC

Woodstock Harriers Men B -
Woodstock Harriers
OUCCC Old Gits C - OuCcCC
old Gits

Osler House Club - Osler
House Club

University of Warwick Men's
C Team - University of
Warwick

Fit2Run 3 - Fit2Run

KCL Men - Kings College
London

Imperial College 2 - Imperial
College

RAF B Team - Royal Air
Force

Univ Men's 1 VIII - University
College Boat Club
University of Southampton
Old Boys - University of
Southampton

Portsmouth University B -
Portsmouth University
Oxford City Unison - Oxford
City Council

St. Edmund's College Boat
Club A - St. Edmund's
College Boat Club

Headington Road Runners B -
Headington Road Ruunners

RAF C Team - Royal Air
Force

Calm Boys - Wadham College

New College Team O2 - New
College

Justin Moore - Hertford
College MCR

Keble - Keble College

JR Groups - Organic
Chemistry Department
Oxford University Triathlon
Club Men's B Team - OU
Triathlon Club

Sports Club

University
University
College

Department

Athletics Club

0

Department

University

Other

University
University
Other

Boat Club

University

University

Other

Boat Club

Athletics Club

Other
College
College

College
College

Department

Sports Club

Vicki Fleming

Matt Missen
Chris Ore
Sean Ledger
David G

Kevin Game
Paddy Wallace

Matt Sims

Luke Lambourne

Dave Hartwell

Jon Woodward
Dave Blundell
Sgt Carl Rice

Tom Burkin

Steve Scruton

Christoph Kurth

Ed Mezetti

Ed Hayes

Nick Andrews

Sgt Jon Leigh (V40)
Michael Edwards
Michael Osborne

Justin Moore
Harry Martin
Andrew Tyrrell

Tom Etheridge

20:08

19:02

20:19

18:58

20:22

20:33

23:48

19:05

20:11

20:49
22:30

21:06

20:57

22:03

21:42

22:33

20:42

22:38

22:38

#N/A

23:12

23:12

23:11
22:30
21:48

20:47

Josie Collyer

Dominic Hady
George Cooke
Ben Connery
Martin B

Dean Sheppard
Anthony Doolittle

Tim Platt

Charlie Tongue

Steve Copley
Des Rhule

Loe Murray
Nick Gaulder

John Bray

James Moss

Kevin Reeves

Julian Mehir

Dan Gurdak

lan Meadowcroft

Craig Metcalf
Alistair Farley
Michael Osborne

Justin Moore
Rob Gardiner
Chris North

Nick Leach

21:10

20:10

20:31

23:.02

19:00

21:.03

20:00

23:34

21:49

19:38
#N/A

22:53

22:41

22:01

21:40

21:34

21:24

23:.06

20:45

#N/A

24:16

22:00

22:02
23:45
23:45

23:.00

Sophie Pooley

Matt Pothin

Tom Roberts
Alek Kloda
Richard M

Hans Price
Adrian Theimicke

Andy Rogers

Chris Rye

Aaron Burgess

Ross Sambrook
Rob Cromwell
Flt Lt Brad Goggin

Oliver Cox

Steve Scruton

Tommy Bruce-Eagles

Stewart Thorp

Chris Wood

Neville Baker

Steve Queen
Chris McGurk
Michael Osborne

Justin Moore
Paul Gillard

Steve Shea

Geoff Loomer

20:47

23:11

21:45

23:35

23:19

21:59

22:20

20:13

20:56

20:09
#N/A

21:54

22:23

22:45

22:15

21:33

21:51

22:21

24:26

21:36

19:08

20:58

20:57
22:02
20:50

22:40

Henry Martin

Steve Underwood
Simon Munro
Sean Ledger
DTC Runner Four
Martin Townsend
Martin Bishop

Derek Li

Matt Roberts

Chris Burch
Julian Hough

Shez Syed
Sgt Nige Bostock

Tom Walker

James Moss

Liam Davis

Huw Davis

Nick Scroxton

Laurie Hurman

SAC Jed Gaff
Lewis Hart
Michael Osborne

Justin Moore
Alec Dent
Will Unsworth

James Schofield

21:29

21:34

21:29

19:24

22:18

21:55

19:24

22:50

22:49

25:21
19:52

20:53

2111

20:32

22:06

22:05

24:.09

20:12

20:36

23:44

23:.04

23:42

23:42
21:47
24:10

24:50



52

53
54
55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

7

78

91:18

91:18
91:43
91:52

91:58

92:09

92:35

92:50

93:42

93:50

93:56

94:.09

94:11

94:15

94:42

95:18

95:45

96:11

96:16

96:49

97:30

97:42

99:09

99:11

99:19

99:26

100:36

Hillingdon AC C - Hillingdon
AC

OU Orienteering Club Men -
OU Orienteering Club

DTC Men B - DTC

SJD Group - Organic
Chemistry Department
Wadham College - Wadham
College

Sophos Sprinters - Sophos
PLC

Imperial College - Imperial
College

SCBC M1 - Somerville
College Boat Club
Nottingham university A -
Nottingham University AC
Balliol MCR Men's 1 - Balliol
College

Wolfson Cross-Fit Heroes -
Wolfson College

Running for Nepal - Olli
Hughes

Mansfield College - Mansfield
College

LSE Men's Team - London
School of Economics
Banyard and the Beef
Curtains - Queens College
Trinity Walking Club - Trinity
College

St. Edmund's College Boat
Club B - St. Edmund's
College Boat Club

Somerville College Boat Club -
Somerville College Boat Club

Woodstock Harriers Men C -
Woodstock Harriers

Merton College Boat Club -
Merton College Boat Club

UCL B - UCL

Wolfson St. Cross- Boat Club -
Wolfson St. Cross Boat Club

New College MCR Mens A -
New College

Portsmouth University C -
Portsmouth University
Nuffield College C - Nuffield
College
Stratford-Upon-Avon AC B -
Stratford-Upon-Avon AC
Linacre College Boat Club -
Linacre College Boat Club

Athletics Club

Sports Club
Department

Department

College
Other
University
Boat Club
University
College
College
Other
College
University
College

College

Boat Club

Boat Club

Athletics Club

Boat Club

University

Boat Club

College
University

College

Athletics Club

Boat Club

Dave Smith

Chris Embrey
Alex B
Kennth Ling

Mark Abrahamson
Fraser Howard
Gareth Hopkins
Ryan Sutton

Alex Gardner
Dane Austin
George Savulich
Olli Hughes
Laurence McGivern
Charlie Dougherty
Jim Fouracre

Sam Roots

Rich Callow

Phil Sellar

Kelvin Fowler

James McMillan

Tom Reed

Duncan England

Simon Baptist
David Brown
thees spreckelsen
Pete Hill

Paul O'Neill

21:48

21:16
23:58
21:41

22:47

22:02

23:.09

22:14

23.06

19:14

25.07

22:14

23:52

22:24

23:29

#N/A

21:39

24.07

21:40

22:17

23.07

23:50

22:12

24:.00

22:53

23:59

23:.04

Alex Jouell

Tim beale
Kit Y

David Williamson
Tom Hickish
Ronnie Sutherland
Rakesh Naudha
Chris Leader
Alex Gardner
Andrew Whitby
Bill Edwards

Olli Hughes

Rich Pope
Pratyush Rastogi
Tom Banyard

Julian Few

Victor Spirin

Adam Willington

John Christopher

Josh Monahan

Frank Hantschel

Ben Power

Ro Loveland
Dan Batt
kiril kossev
Phil Marshall

Andrew Munk

25:54

23:59
25:05
24:33

2321

24:35

23:36

24:24

23:18

25:10

21:09

22:57

26:54

26:08

22:08

#N/A

22:09

22:59

25:24

24:54

23:11

23.08

2357

23:39

25:54

25:23

25:47

Jon Leigh

ian webb
Gioudo K

Andreas Glawar
John McMillan
Boris Lau

Tom Ward
Dave Broadbent
Alex Gardner
Adam Creighton
Andy Nethercott
Olli Hughes
Luke Hanson Pettengell
Greg Opic
Adam Irlin

Kai Brueckerhoff

Jacob Copeland

Phil Gemmell

Steve Caswell

Alfred Artley

Chris Macarthy

Paul Aspey

James Morrissay
Matt Lovesey
william feldman
Roger Wilson

Hu B Steed

21:40

22:52
20:23
23:.09

20:44

22:48

23:57

23.03

23:21

21:33

25.07

23:16

23.05

24:.09

25:37

26:06

26:04

24:55

26:34

26:07

27:47

26:39

30:47

24:40

#N/A

24:12

26:44

Craig Metcalfe

scott collier
Matt D
Kenneth Ling

Richard Muscat
Jason Bruce
Allan Petersen
Alex Marr

Alex Gardner
Albert Alla

Paul Kelly

Olli Hughes
Peter Harrison-Evans
Neel Chugh
Feldhofer Taylor

David Taylor

Jason Carr

Niklas Heusch

Tony Maddison

Christian Westerlind
Wigstrom

Thornton Greenland

lan Hart

Tim MacKinnon
Harry Punni
dominic roser
Pete Law

Joel Scriver

21:56

23:11
22:17
22:29

25:06

22:44

21:53

23:.09

2357

27:53

22:33

25:42

20:20

21:34

23:28

21:28

25:53

24:10

22:38

23:31

23:25

24.05

22:13

26:52

#N/A

25:52

25:.01



79

80

81

82
83
84

85

86
87
88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101
102
103

104

100:52

100:56

101:15

101:18
101:55
102:30

102:39

102:56
103:08
103:35

103:41

103:42

103:54

10406

104:37

105:27

105:30

106:17

107:17

108:00

108:13

110:23

110:44
116:23
118:25

120:00
#N/A
#N/A

#N/A

Oxford University Triathlon
Club Men's C Team - Ox Uni
Triathlon Club

New College MCR Mens B -
New College

Fez and Friends - Chemistry
Department

Nuffield College A - Nuffield
College

DTC Men D - DTC

Clowns - University Med
School

Team Ginger - Mansfield
College

Harwell Running Club -
Harwell Running Club

CSW sprints - CSW

New College MCR Mens C -
New College

I'd Rather Be Bull-Running -
New College

Nuffield College B - Nuffield
College

OUBSU - Biochemistry
Department Oxford

White Horse Harriers - White

Horse Harriers

Plant Sciences - Plant
Sciences

Wycliffe Wyzkids - Wycliffe
Hall

Team Warburtons - Wadham

College
Jogging Robimm -
Department of Radiology

Headington Road Runners A -

Headington Road Ruunners

Oxford City Unison - Oxford
City Council

Hillingdon AC E - Hillingdon
AC

Beergroup 1 - Department
Inorganic Chemistry
Hillingdon AC D - Hillingdon
AC

DTC Men C - DTC

Chinese Olympic Team -
Chemistry Department

WHAM - Hertford College

Fit2Run 4 - Fit2Run
Hillingdon AC F - Hillingdon
AC

Christ Church Ccollege -
Christ Church College

Sports Club Martin Moran
College Dominique von de
Sompel
University Ben Ayers
College anthony heath
Department Miklos G
Department Tom Dougherty
College Tom Mann

Athletics Club Jon Hyde

Sports Club Simon Machin
College Rob Johnson
College Matthew Earl
College alex sutherland

Department Peter Fisher

Athletics Club Nick Portsmouth

Department Huw Jenkins
College David Walker
College James Beard

Department Geoff Higgins

Athletics Club Rob Green

Other David Clayton

Athletics Club Phil Welch

Department Alex Leontiev

Athletics Club Bob Beales

Department Phil L

Department Omar Boutieva
College William Hartshorn
Other Dave Parsons

Athletics Club John Bignell

College Tom Douglas

25:35

27:37

26:43

25:44
26:49
25:47

29:03

22:03
22:53
23:25

28:09

21:34

26:10

26:43

22:02

26:55

27:49

26:05

26:25

26:57

26:51

25:53

29:59
31:18
29:43

29:49
21:46
28:56

19:48

Laurie Eldridge

Ham Domiel
Christiph Heidecke

nan dirk de graaf
Adrian G

Peter Fernandes
Dan Harvey

Stuart Hathaway
Mark Pengelly
Robbie Shade

Thomas Gartrell
ignacio jurado
Peter Harding
Kevin Harris
Stephen Grigg
Rupert Shelley
Joti Ahir

Suneale Banerji

Steve Cowls

Tim Shepherd
Rich Johnson
Jay Ryu

Steve Thompson
Gareth D
Paul Gardner

Henning Goransen
Sanberg
Alan Matthews

runner leg two

Nick Juravich

23:22

23:19

25:24

2557
#N/A
24:30

22:23

24:52
28:.05
28:41

26:13

30:33

23:.02

#N/A

31:53

30:18

25:36

27:52

26:20

26:04

30:35

32:49

29:45
29:29
30:10

25:35
22:34
#N/A

20:41

Tom Simchak

Peter Power
Antony Fairbanks

kerry | papps
Wei H
Stephen Alcorn

Ben Shockley

Colin Moore
John Chelsom

Scott Bentley
Robert Hart

filip lachowski
Marcella Orwich
Dene Stringfellow
Mark Waters

Phil Weston

Paul Wikramaratna

Neil Haig

Ross Logan

Steve Smith
Martin Searle
Asha Brown

John Luscombe
James A

Ling Bing Kong

Michael Boyle
Martin Reyndlas

runner leg three

Boris Chrubasik

26:14

26:25

26:01

25:24
#N/A
26:37

29:31

24:21
28:32
25:16

25:32

27:04

33:32

#N/A

23:35

25:17

27:16

28:09

21:11

27:56

24.05

29:23

27:50
29:38
31:31

#N/A
27:15
#N/A

23:27

Neil Greenham

Evon Mayo Wilson
Tom Parsons

fabian eser
Dave G

Justin Loke
Gordon Campbell

Ashok Jamdagni
Mark Winton

James Lillingoton
Timothy Holden
phil manners
Wouter Verdurmen
Gareth Smith
Stephen Giddens
Tyler Slade

Simon Pugh

Remko Prevo

Andrew Elderkin

Paul Grimsdale
Nigel Mann
Martin Powell

John Doyle
Pau C

Arren Ye

Avi Bram
Rob Taylor

runner leg four

Nick Howarth

25:41

23:35

23.07

24:13
21:18
25:36

21:42

31:40
23:38
26:13

23:47

24:31

21:10

25:14

27.07

22:57

24:49

24:11

33:21

27:.03

26:42

22:18

23:10
25:58
27.01

#N/A
#N/A
#N/A

#N/A



#N/A

#N/A

#N/A
#N/A

Brasenose Men's A -
Brasenose College

St. John's College Boat Club -
St. John's College Boat Club

Paul Whitelam - Sheffield
Hallamshire Harriers
HBT1 - HBT1

College Crispin Hetherington

Boat Club Ben Pilgy

Athletics Club Paul Whitelam

Sports Club Jason Smith

19:26

22:49

18:47
21:25

Will Pooley

Nick Shipman

runner leg two

Robin Thomas

20:25

22:17

#N/A
29:18

Phil Duggleby

Stu Faragher

runner leg three

Ivor Normand

22:45

21:12

#N/A
#N/A

Matt Cole

Dave Henderson

runner leg four

Phil Moubray

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A
#N/A



Pos

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24
25

Total
Time

61:24

62:12

65:18

69:47
70:45

71:33

72:15

73:59

74:36

75:27

76:10

77.09

77:20

79:11

79:29

79:38

79:55

80:02

82:22

83:10

85:58

87:16

90:09

91:41
95:37

TEDDY HALL RELAYS 2008 - WOMEN'S TEAM RESULTS

Leg 1 Name Time

Team Name &
Organisation

Bristol University Women -
Bristol University

OuUCCC Women -
ouccc

University of London
Ladies Team - University
of London

Mud Lovers -
SHE/OUCCC

UCL Women's - UCL

Oxford University
Triathlon Club Women's B
Team - OU Triathlon Club

Worcester College
Women - Worcester
College

OU Orienteering Club
Women - OU Orienteering
Club

SCBS W1 - Somerville
College Boat Club

New College MCR
Womens A - New College

LSE Women's Team -
London School of
Economics

Nottingham university A -
Nottingham University AC

Woodstock Harriers
Women - Woodstock
Harriers

Linacre College Womens
Boat Club - Linacre
College Boat Club

Fear the Furies - St.
Edmund's Hall

Harwell Running Club
Ladies - Harwell Running
Club

Keble College Impromptu
Tea Club - Keble College

Oxford University
Triathlon Club Women's A
Team - OU Triathlon Club

St Hugh's Women - St
Hugh's College
Portsmouth University
Womens - Portsmouth
University

St. Hilda's College - St.
Hilda's College

St. John's College
Womens - St. John's
College Boat Club

New College MCR
Womens B - New College

Balliol MCR Women's 1 -
Balliol College
DTC Women - DTC

Category

University

University

University

University

University

Sports Club

College

Sports Club

Boat Club

College

University

University

Athletics Club

Boat Club

College

Athletics Club

College

Sports Club

College

University

College

Boat Club

College

College

Department

Claire Hallissey

Alison Crocker

Sara Luck

Marina Johns

Felicity Deamer

Nadia Hilliard

Kathryn Hadley

Rachel Deegan

Liz Murphy

Anair Beverly

Stephanie Reed

Heather Langham

Jill Gibson

Lauara Richard

Jean Foster

Helen Brackenbury

Abi Stones

#REF!

Alice Ward

Jemma Goodship

Natasha Poole

Rachel Swidenbank

Lisa Kiteen

Emily Speers Mears

Eleni G

20:14

21:17

20:28

23:00
21:36

26:18

23:10

21:18

24:17

26:04

24:28

23:41

24:36

26:39

27:22

25:50

27:05

27:17

26:32

30:18

24:13

27:48

#N/IA

27:55
33:.08

Leg 2 Name Time

Georgie Bruinvels

Courtney Birch

Helen Sharp

Julia Lange

Cat Mactier

Katy Moore

Alice Self

helen gardner

Nolanne Chang

Yvonne Mollam

Jessica Lindskoy

Elaine Wong

Karen Jenkins

Amy Tatham

Kathryn Wright

Carol Edwards

Lucy Power

#REF!

Rachel Kenworthy

Zoe Boyland

Hannah Thompson

Laura Putt

Jane Chung

Jane Norton

Lydia H

20:47

20:19

22:42

22:27
24:12

22:20

26:47

25:53

27:16

26:33

26:43

25:17

28:18

27:13

26:30

29:31

26:44

33:25

30:27

#N/IA

16:56
30:53

Leg 3 Name

Charlie Coffey

Cathy Ansell

Alexia Trafford

Kathryn Hadley

Emma Williams

Katy Moore

Juliet Berner

lucy pearce

Rachel Ward

Alison Crocker

Stephanie Reed

Elain Terry

Gillian Howell

Ellen Morgan

Sophie Persey

Jo Choulerton

Maria Cecire

#REF!

Amelia Davies

Lucy Davies

Laetitia Gunton

Jess Campbell

Kai Ting Chuong

Maike Kaufman

Brid C

Time

20:23

20:36

22:08

24:20
24:57

22:55

23:32

26:31

23:59

22:36

25:49

26:12

26:11

25:49

26:50

25:30

25:37

26:15

26:19

26:08

28:20

29:01

28:48

46:50
31:36



TEDDY HALL RELAYS 2008 - MIXED TEAM RESULTS

Leg 1 Name Time Leg 2 Name Time Leg 3 Name Time

Oli Mott Imogen Ainsworth 21:06 17:31 Philippa Aukett 21:50

Pos Total Team Name & Category

Time Organisation Leg 4 Name Time

Bristol University Mixed -
Bristol University

Neath Dingo - Headington
Road Ruunners

1 78:32 18:05 Tom Russell

University

2 87:49 Athletics Club Frances Burge 22:28 Steve Williams 21:58 Susan Baigent 22:11 Roger Thetford 21:12

3 90:22 Whm.e Horse Harne_rs Mixed Athletics Club Lucia Singer 23:34 Frances Briscoe 21:03 Simon Atkin 23:31 Frank Briscoe 22:14
- White Horse Harriers

4 90:27 Oriel Mixed - Oriel College College Dave Woods 21:03 Nick Dodgshun 23:57 Rachel Lund 23:09 Carolyn Plateau 22:18
5 90:41 ggl:go:er - St. John's Sports Club Matthew Collins 19:17 Jo Taylor 25:14 Rachel Jones 26:24 lan Streeter 19:46
6 93:12 YJVnE;;Ve\/:(;:inIXed - Warwick University lan Embrey 24:20 Sam Daly 23:58 Sarah Hurford 24:34 Colette Monahan 20:20

All Stars Medley -

7 95:09 X College Lawrence Harris 23:02 Harriet Teare 26:02 Matthew Durbin 20:45 Josephine Raley 25:20
Chemistry Department

8 95:27 L!ncoln College Mixed - College Alfie Stroud 21:43 Florence Ray #N/A Rebecca Gould #N/A Hannah Bowe 22:18
Lincoln College
Stratford-Upon-Avon AC

9 95:37 Mixed - Stratford-Upon- Athletics Club Paul Hawkins 24:41 Sarah Bland 22:40 Sarah Odell 24:44 John Turner 23:32
Avon AC

10 99:29 (N::\J\Ireé)r:la;;(;hnscharhe . College Dan Slowe 22:56 Claire Chambers 23:17 Chris Elvidge 27:23 Anair Beverly 25:53

11 99:44 85;7:3: JCR - Queen's College Matthew Bull 27:29 Lauren Keeley 26:34 Rosemary Simpson 24:46 Phil Fitzpatrick 20:55

Deborah Lee 24:32 Natasha Sheel 28:28

12 99:48  Univ Mixed | - Univ College College

Joe Harwood 23:36 Peter Davey 23:12

13 100:22 G&Ds Pembroke - G & Ds Other Wiktor Mekh 24:57 Braian Carpenas 28:37 Nick Juravich 24:01 Jick Nuravich 22:47

Imperial College Mixed -

14 101:34 Imperial College

Chartotte Mace 33:53 Marshall Luk 22:00

University Ercia Thompson 24:30 Dave Bluudell 21:11

Home of the plus 4-minute

15 10345 e - Hertford College

Gareth Lord Charlotte Bates 23:34 Claire Sherwood 28:07

College Andrew Jelski 26:33 25:31

TC Runners - Weatherall

16 104:09 institute of Moelcular Department
Medicine (WIMM)
Exeter Mixed - Exeter

17 105:07 College College

Lucy Eddowes Hsien Chan John James 23:49 Sara Morgan 29:15

Philip Munday Jonathon Marks Ari Romney 30:16 Kate Cramp 25:52

18 105:25 Fuschia Fury - Fuschia Fury ~ Sports Club runner leg one runner leg two runner leg three 21:39 runner leg four 24:08

19 105:40 DTC Mixed C - DTC Department Zhan S Avi A Anna L #N/A Sam H 25:55
20 109:25 (SZEIIC;ZZ Mixed - St. Catz College Linnea Ek Ben Baxter Mirola Squire 27:23 Michael Senior 25:44

St Hugh's Boat Club
21 109:57 Committee Elite - St Hugh's Boat Club
College

Dabiel Fiegenschuh Georgina Lang Helen Popescu 32:12 Graham Picton 22:20




22

23

24

25
26

27

28

29

30

31

32
33

112:40

113:27

116:30

116:32
118:37

120:22

121:48

123:42

126:25

128:05

128:09
130:01
#N/A

The Bair Necessities -
Department of Physiology,
Anatomy and Genetics

The Fez-less Wonders -
Chemistry Department

Team Akerman -
Pharmacology Department

DTC Mixed D - DTC

DTC Mixed A - DTC
Squatting for Queen and
Country - New College

St Hugh's Boat Club Mixed -
St Hugh's College

Nuffield College Mixed -
Nuffield College

Lar's Mother - New College

Nuffield College mixed 2 -
Nuffield College

Tetas Grandes - New
College

DTC Mixed B - DTC

SBS Mixed - Said Business
School

Department Betina Ip
University Dan Cox
Department Oliver Voss
Department Jochen K
Department Matt B
College Conor Barry
Boat Club Sarah Madden
College Jon Fahlander
College James Errey
College julia skorupska
College Mitul Patel
Department Ozzy
Department Marguerite Baker

36:26

28:05

30:28

30:28
24:25

22:01

29:11

27:13

29:53

34:30

27:38
30:16
27:25

Douglas McLelland

Emma van dijkum

Rebecca Wright

Bartu A
Ann H

Jo McGowan
Heather Johnson
Heidi Stoeckl
Katie Doores
patricia pesquera

Marta Fernandez-Gonzalez
Ozzy

Savina Hicke

26:37

30:52

30:54

30:00
27:02

37:09

32:25

33:21

29:04

31:34

36:28
30:37
27:30

Pamela Baker

Ceilia Webby

Winnie Wefelmeyer

Linda G
Susannah F

Angel Lin

Paul Stevenson
Caroline Fehl
Keriann Backus
eline de rooj

Julia Koepper
Charlotte S
Brent Beery

28:22

#N/A

32:52

31:42
39:09

3454

#N/A

33:37

28:43

33:10

38:28
35:20
26:57

Rob Stewart

Brendan Wilkinson

Blake Richards

Raf B
Richard M

Justin Chalkersaurus
Alex Rhodes
Nicholas Harrigan
Alister French

Aytek Erdil

Paulo Maria
Kath A

Maximilian Muller

21:15

#N/A

22:16

24:22
28:01

26:18

#N/A

29:31

38:45

28:51

25:35
33:48
#N/A
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